
MUNICIPAL CORPORATION OF GREATER MUMBAI
NAIR HOSPITAL DENTAL COLLEGE, MUMBAI-400 008.

DC/3879/STR                                            Date: 03/10/2022

CORRIGENDUM – I

In Continuation to e-quotation notice No. DC/3879/STR of 12.09.2022

“For Purchase Ultrasonic Cleaner (Capasity 5 Lrt.) Qty 01 Nos. at Nair Hospital

Dental College.”

This is the  First Extension  to the time limit of original quotation due to  single

responce. The due date and time for below mentioned tenders have been extended as

follows:-

S.

N

Quotation No.

& Date
Description of the article QTY

QS Charges

(Rs.)

E.M.D

(Rs.)

Existing

Due Date

To be

Read as

1

Bid No.

7200036307

Of 

12.09.2022

Ultrasonic Cleaner

(Capasity 5 Lrt.) 
01 Nos

Rs. 220/- 

+ % 18 GST 1200/- 03/10/2022 11/10/2022

Note:- 

The bidders are requested to go through basic data in SRM system for respectrive changes

in Packet A, Packet B, and Packet C opening dates etc.

Other details in earlier advertisement will remain unchanged.

   
           Sd/-                                                                                              Sd/-
Head Of Department              Dean

      Prosthodontic Department                                               Nair Hospital Dental College


